✔ 1.0 - 1.5 mm strong steel sheet
✔ available as flush- and surface mount
✔ swing-out front door
✔ Front door with two stop functions
DIGITUS® Wall Mounting Cabinets Flush Mount & Surface Mount
Abstract
483 mm (19“) Wall Mounting Cabinet for flush mount or surface mount, swing-out front door
Features
- 1.0 - 1.5 mm strong steel sheet
- 2U resp. 4U usable space inside
- Pre-punched cable entry in the middle of the rear side (216x216 mm)
- Punched out cable entries with plastic cover on the rear side, as well as top and bottom (145x70 mm)
- Lockable front door with air ventilation units
- Front door is able to swing-out and is equipped with two stop functions
  (first stop at 25°, second stop at 115°)
- Several cable fixing points for a neat cable management
- Load capacity: 100 kg
- Standard color: Grey (RAL 7035), other colors are available on request
Product Overview
The flush- &  surface mount Wall Mounting Cabinets allow a vertical, secure mounting for example for small
sound equipments, networks, DVR, paging- and patching applications. The front door is able to swing-out.
The Wall Mounting Cabinets are available in two different versions: With 2U or 4U possibilities for rack
mounting.
Product Number Information | Flush Mount
DN-19 WM-FLSH-127 Wall Mounting Cabinets, flush mount, swing-out, 778x628x127 mm,
   2U rack mount inside, color grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 WM-FLSH-216 Wall Mounting Cabinets, flush mount, swing-out, 778x628x216 mm,
   4U rack mount inside, color grey (RAL 7035)
Product Number Information | Surface Mount
DN-19 WM-SURM-127 Wall Mounting Cabinets, surface mount, swing-out, 750x600x127 mm,
   2U rack mount inside, color grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 WM-SURM-216 Wall Mounting Cabinets, surface mount, swing-out, 750x600x216mm,
   4U rack mount inside, color grey (RAL 7035)
Logistic Data
Item code
Product dimensions
(HxWxD)
Dimensions inner area
(HxWxD)
U in inner area
DN-19 WM-FLSH-127 778x628x127 mm 750x600x116 mm 2U
DN-19 WM-FLSH-216 778x628x216 mm 750x600x205 mm 4U
DN-19 WM-SURM-127 750x600x127 mm - 2U
DN-19 WM-SURM-216 750x600x216 mm - 4U
Technical Drawing
Flush Mount
Surface Mount
Door Stop